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Booking Form for Vacation Care
Summer Vacation Care 2023
Please write your child/ren name/s and tick the box next to the dates they are attending OSHC.
If different children are attending on different days, please write their names on the box net to the dates.

Name:_________________________________________________________________________________________
Week1
	Monday 16 January
	

	Tuesday 17 January
	

	Wednesday 18 January
	

	Thursday 19 January
	

	Friday 20 January
	



Week2
	Monday 23 January
	

	Tuesday 24 January
	

	Wednesday 25 January
	

	Thursday 26 January
	PUBLIC HOLIDAY - CLOSED

	Friday 27 January
	



Parent/Guardian Name:________________________________

Parent/Guardian Signature:_____________________________
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